
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Join Shelter Island as we  
celebrate the Holiday Season 

 
Wednesday, December 7   6~8PM 

Annual Christmas Tree Lighting followed with 
a visit with St. Nick at the Legion Hall 
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Saturday, December 10     

Dine ~Drive ~ Stroll    
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December 1 - 18 
Annual “Decorate your Door” Contest 
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Chamber of  Commerce 
Board Members 

2016 
 

Name Email Address Phone Number 

Arthur Williams arw11964@gmail.com (631) 236-7812 

Theresa Andrew tandrew@corcoran.com (631) 258-4707 

Susan Cincotta susancincotta@gmail.com (631) 514-9891 

Amanda Ellioff amandaellioff@gmail.com (917) 435-5510 

Michael Brennan mbrennan81@gmail.com (917) 664-3017 

Charles Kraus chuckkraus@yahoo.com (631) 445-2606 

Allison Bavaro abbevilacqua@yahoo.com (631) 903-4281 

Ashley Knight ashleysicc@gmail.com (484) 645-2097 

Linda Eklund Jleklund1@gmail.com (631) 774-0111 

For all members  
and those who wish to become members., 

Please join us for the Annual Holiday Celebration  
Thursday, December 8th  from 6 ~ 8 PM  

Vine Street Café for Small Bites & Cash Bar. 
 

We will discuss 2017 and our new marketing plans 
 

RSVP  ashleysicc@gmail.com 

mailto:arw11964@gmail.com
mailto:tandrew@corcoran.com
mailto:susancincotta@gmail.com
mailto:mbrennan81@gmail.com
mailto:chuckkraus@yahoo.com
mailto:ashleysicc@gmail.com




 
 
 
 
 
 

Why battle the crowds when you can  

Shop ~ Dine ~ Relax 
across the bay 

on beautiful Shelter Island 
 

 
 
 

Start your tour as the K—12 classes of the Shelter Island School 
decorate the trees that line Grand Avenue & Bridge Street  

 
Then visit any of the island merchants to finish your Christmas gift 

list and let the kids enjoy the events that will be offered.  
Of course, when you want to take a break for a nice warm meal,  

enjoy breakfast, lunch or dinner at any one of the  
many wonderful local restaurants.   

 
and DO NOT forget to make time to help ring in the holidays  

at the Mashomack Preserve’s Annual Holiday open house.   

 

Saturday 
 

December 10th 







 TOYS ~ TOYS ~ TOYS 
 

for ages 0—100! 







 

 

19 Grand Avenue in the Heights 

 

631.749.0445 
 

 

           Toys   

       Gifts 

       Greeting & Holiday Cards 

       Novelties 

       Magazines & Books 

       NYS Lotto Games 
 
 

“Large enough to serve you, small enough to know you.” 





Come Shop 
Saturday, December 10th at the 

Ram’s Head Inn 
 
 
 
 
 
 

with some of the island’s best  
“storeless” merchants: 

 

    *John Pagliaro ~ Jewelry & Ceramics,  
    *Liz Melichar ~ Shelter Island Salts, 
    *Stephanie Francis ~ Ceramics,  
    *Catherine Brigham ~ One Smart Kitty printed Cards,  
    *Hally Dinkel ~ Dering Harbor Photography,  
    *Tanya Jones ~ Jewelry & Accessories,  
    *Carrie Woods ~ Temptress Yarn & Fiber Arts,  
    *Dana Ramos ~ Photography & Home Goods,  
    *Lisa Krekeler ~ Positive Charm,  
    *MaryEllen McGayhey ~ MEM’s Gems  
 

*enjoy a glass of wine or eggnog while shopping* 



 
 

YOUR LOCAL CAFÉ  
OPEN 364 DAYS A YEAR  

JUST FOR YOU! 
                                                                                            
 
 
 

DURING SHELTER ISLAND HOLIDAY FESTIVAL  
ON 12/10/2016                       

WE WILL HAVE 10 SOUPS AVAILABLE  
FOR YOU TO WARM UP  

OR TAKE HOME FOR DINNER. 
                           BRING YOUR KIDS/FAMILY/FRIENDS OVER  

FOR SOME GINGERBREAD DECORATING 
WHILE YOU HAVE YOUR LUNCH! 

 
17 GRAND AVENUE IN THE 

HEIGHTS CALL US @631 749 5345 

 
 

FULL BREAKFAST & LUNCH EVERY DAY  
6am – 4pm  













LURK 
 

13 Grand Aveue 











WESTERVELT & REA 
631.749.0200 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WESTERVELT & REA 

 





 

Directory  
of 2016  

Chamber Members 
 
  



18 Bay 18bayrestaurant@gmail.com 

A & A Williams LLP amber@aawilliams.com 

All Wright Electric Group sara@allwrightelectric.com 

Amaden Gay Insurance jwallace@amadengay.com 

Anderson Heating and Plumbing plumbingace@yahoo.com 

Azalea House Kaasik@aol.com 

Black Cat Book's blackcatbooks@yahoo.com 

Bliss Department Store blissdepartmentstore@hotmail.com 

Board Secretary ashleysicc@gmail.com 

Bridgehampton National Bank jorlando@bridgenb.com 

Capitol One Bank susanavelli@capitolone.com 

Cassandra Bliss Massage blissfollower@gmail.com 

Chamber Board Member arw11964@gmail.com 

Chase coricass@menhadenlane.com 

CHOLNOKY BY DESIGN lisa@cholnoky.com 

Chris Chobor Home Improvements chrischobor@yahoo.com 

Coecles Harbor Marina & Boatyard sneedham@chmb.net 

Corcoran Group susan.sheppard@corcoran.com 

Cornucopia maryloumal@optonline.net 

Cross Sound Ferry stan@longislandferry.com 

Daniel Gale Sotheby’s Int’l Realty shelterisland@danielgale.com 

Danny Woglom dabney@dabneylee.com 

Dering Harbor Co. hed@deringharbor.co 

Dering Harbor Inn deringharborinn@optonline.net 

Dering Harbor Real Estate apiccozzi@gmail.com 

Dirt lucas@allthingsdirt.com 

East End Hospice cmichne@eeh.org 

East End Pest Control eastendpestcontrol@gmail.com 

East Points Plumbing & Heating eastpointsplumbing@gmail.com 

Eastern Long Island Hospital lssweeney@elih.org 

Elli's Country Store amandaellioff@gmail.com 

F. Michael Hemmer michael@fmhls.com 

Fallen Angel Antiques mimette1@aol.com 

Fokine Construction Services fokinebuild@hotmail.com 

Francis A. Kestler DDS office@drfrankkestler.com 

Gallery Art and Fashion kspringer12@hotmail.com 

Garden Club of Shelter Island joan.buonocore@gmail.com 

Gardiner's Bay Country Club gbccproshop@gmail.com 

Georgiana Ketcham Realty Ketchamre@aol.com 

Griffing & Collins Realestate janalyntravismesser@gmail.com 

Griot Fine Custom Refinishing beckwords@optonline.net 

Gymguyz East End corlid@yahoo.com 



Hap's Ironworks hapbowditch@gmail.com 

House on Chase Creek chasecreek@yahoo.com 

Island Boatyard & Marina james@islandboatyard.com 

Island Shelters islandshelters@optonline.net 

Islander theislandersi@yahoo.com 

J.W. Piccozzi Inc. info.piccozzi@gmail.com 

Jack's Marine classycam@aol.com 

JBS Properties, Inc. candleliteinn@gmail.com 

Jernick Moving & Storage, Inc jernickmoving@aol.com 

Ketcham Realty ketchamre@aol.com 

Kraus Tile & Woodwork, Inc. chuckkraus@yahoo.com 

La Petite Maison innkeeper@lapetiteshelterisland.com 

Lockwood Massage Therapy adamclmt@gmail.com 

M. Wein Realty melina@mweinrealty.com 

Manhanset Hall LLC manhansetchapel@gmail.com 

Marie Eiffel mariefl315@aol.com 

Marika's marikas@optonline.net 

Mattituck Plumbing mattituckmph@aol.com 

Moussa Drama Tennis moussadrametennis@yahoo.com 

NAD Medical Services evipmd@optimum.net 

Newday Janice.DeSimone@newsday.com 

North Ferry bridg@optonline.net 

North Fork Animal Hospital info@northforkanimalhospital.com 

Our Lady of the Isle oliheights@aol.com 

Peconic Bay Medical Center Pmccolley@northwell.edu 

Perlman Music Program akaplan@perlmanmusicprogram.org 

Piccozzi jhoff3ca@gmail.com 

Pridwin Hotel pridwin@optonline.net 

Prime Care Services Inc. pcs.jsmith@yahoo.com 

Quinipet quinipetinfo@hotmail.com 

Rams Head Inn rhievents@gmail.com 

Reich Eklund Construction, Inc peter@shelterisland.co 

Rick Radigan ljradigan@hotmail.com 

Riverhead Building Supply marketing@rbscorp.com 

Robert Reylek Inc. reylek@optonline.net 

Roy H Reeve Agency Inc tgatz@royreeve.com 

Saint Mary's stmarys11964@optonline.net 

Salt saltshelterisland@gmail.com 

Sanwald Building Corp sanwaldray@yahoo.com 

Saunders & Associates pmoore@saunders.com 

Schappacher White Architecture rhea@schappacherwhite.com 

Schmidts dsaladaze@optonline.net 



Seven On Shelter B&B beth@sevenonshelter.com 

SFM Fitness stewart@sfmfitness.com 

Shelter Island Brady bradysir@optonline.net 

Shelter Island Fireworks kellysurerus@gmail.com 

Shelter Island Enviornmental jdivello@shelterislandenviro.com 

Shelter Island Funeral Home defriestgrattan@optonline.net 

Shelter Island Graphics regoclark@gmail.com 

Shelter Island Hardware Store merpag@msn.com 

Shelter Island Hts Prop Owners Corp slagudis@siheights.com 

Shelter Island Historical Society 
execdirec-
tor@shelterislandhistorical.org 

Shelter Island House info@sihouse.com 

Shelter Island IGA diane@ginosiga.com 

Shelter Island Kayak sikayak@aol.com 

Shelter Island Party Rental info@shelterislandpartyrental.com 

Shelter Island Pharmacy dfujita@aol.com 

Shelter Island Pilates suzettesmith@hotmail.com 

Shelter Island Presbyterian Church info.sipchurch@gmail.com 

Shelter Island Public Library tlucas@silibrary.org 

Shelter Island Tavern info@shelterislandhouse.com 

Shelter Island Yacht Charters wcaccese@prohealthcare.com 

Shelter Island Yoga and Fitness shelterislandyoga@yahoo.com 

SI Reporter a.clancy@sireporter.com 

Shelter Island Wine & Spirits shelterislandwine@gmail.com 

South Ferry Inc. dabl@optonline.net 

Stars Cafe starscafe1@aol.com 

Suffolk Security Systems paul@suffolksecurity.com 

Sunset Beach lydia@sunsetbeachli.com 

Sweet Tomato's Restaurant mary.sweettomatos@gmail.com 

Sylvester Manor Educational Farm jrobotti@sylvestermanor.org 

The Candlelite Inn candleliteinn@gmail.com 

The Chequit rachel@thechequit.com 

The Nature Conservancy cbelt@tnc.org 

The Nature Conservancy slaspia@tnc.org 

The Shelter Island House jarogler18@hotmail.com 

Tubby Charters captjohn7@gmail.com 

Two South Ferry mamagrossy@aol.com 

Vine Street Café lisa@vinestreetcafe.com 

Walker Interior Design walkerdesignny@gmail.com 

Westervelt & Rea LLP dem@wrlawllp.com 

Whales Tale siwhales_tale@yahoo.com 

William A Anderson Inc. willerdean3@optonline.net 

mailto:kellysurerus@gmail.com
mailto:tlucas@silibrary.org
mailto:shelterislandwine@gmail.com
mailto:jrobotti@sylvestermanor.org


 


